TORNADO

Spare Parts Dlagram

PARTS DIAGRAM

cre

CURTIS DYNA—FOGT Ltd, TORNADO™
CAP ASSEMBLY. FORMULATION

sas ERS 106
H



TORNADO PART LIST

Dia No Code Part Description
1 SPAF-000200-11719 11718 (Clamp Carry Strap)
2 SPAF-000200-1902254 1802254 Nut ,10-24 Lock
3 SPAF-000200-158957 150857 Screw ,10-24 x1 PNCR
4 SPAF-000200-62381 62381 Frame / Valve Assy
5 SPAF-0D0200-82083 62083 Waser, Fraction
6 SPAF-000200-62118 62118 Kit lock Handle ,BLK
7 SPAF-000200-85336 85336 Screw ,10-16 x1/5AB
8 SPAF-000200-121801 121801 Washer Lock #10 into
2] SPAF-000200-82399 £2399 Form ,Contral Ay Tomado
10 SPAF-000200-22247 22247 Line Ay Formulation
1" SPAF-000200-58284 58284 Foot Rubber
12 SPAF-000200-86231-1 86231-1Tank, 3 Gal {(Machine )
13 SPAF-000200-22248-1 2%246-1 Cap Ay Formulalation
14 SPAF-000200-63803 63803 Line Ay Pressurizing
15 SPAF-000200-62403 62403 Strap, Tighten 2885
18 SPAF-000200-39705 39705 Wrap Spiral 1" OD
17 SPAF-000200-85574-1 85574-1 Stap, Tomado Camy
138 SPAF-000200-62332 62332 Viscometer
Cap Assembly
1 SPAF-000200-43298 43298 Filting ,1/8 MPT-14 T
2 SPAF-000200-21010 21010 Cap contalner
3 SPAF-000200-43290 43290 Insert ,Cap
4 SPAF-000200-63254 63254 Adapter 1/8 MP-1/8 FP
5 SPAF-000200-22232 22232 Gasket Viton
8 SPAF-000200-62641-1 62641-1 Elbow ,1/8MP-1/8FP
7 SPAF-000200-10105 10105 Connactor ,Standpipe
8 SPAF-000200-10100-8 10100-8 O-ring
9 SPAF-000200-43308 43308 Screw 10-32 x1/4 Nylon
10 SPAF-000200-114628 114628 Sleeve ,1/4 Tube
1 SPAF-000200-145463 145463 (Nut, 1/4 Tuba)
12 SPAF-000200-22244-1 22244-1 Standplpe , Form
13 SPAF-000200-82550-1 62550-1 Nut ,25, STL Grip
14 SPAF-000200-62573-1 62573-1 Connector ,MMModifled
15 SPAF-000200-866843 88643 Filter,1/4 NP.40x40

107




TORNADO

Spare Parts Diagram

CURTIS DYNA-FOG Ltd. TORNADO™
BLOWER HOUSING

£ P! jC B
wth i miom
‘_ = | /]
eel]] f [Jl) — (5 $ Q)
Al Ll ih gl .H
0 s
Ll e T
= B &=
—y - —
o w T
© [
Al L Ik 4
A J \
r s LT DL LOCARLD
FLOW DRECTION e

<0 CATRET -nF L OCATED
O T

CURTIS DYNA-FOG Lid. TORNADO ™
FORMULATION CONTROL AY PIN 62399

108




TORNADO PART LIST

Dia No Code Part Description
Blower Housing

1 SPAF-000200-63605-2 £35605-2 Tomado Dousing

2 SPAF-000200-84174 64174 Cap

3 SPAF-000200-65366 65366 Blower Gasket

4 SPAF-000200-82340 62340 Molor 220 Volt

5 SPAF-000200-20510 20510 Pigtail Wire Connector

8 SPAF-000200-62325 25 Indlcator pl

7 SPAF-000200-62312 62312 Toggle Switch

8 SPAF-000200-62392 62392 Injection Tube Asly

] SPAF-000200-62017-2 £2017-2 Tube Guand

10 SPAF-000200-80286-11 80266-11 Hose Clamp

11 SPAF-000200-62313 £2313 Noozle Ay

12 L -

13 SPAF-000200-62343-1 623431 EYELET

14 SPAF-000200-864472

15 SPAF-000200-85916 85816 Male Elbow ,18 NPT

18 - - | Power Cord Ay 220 Valt

17 SPAF-000200-20180-3 20180-3 Strain Rel, Power

18 SPAF-000200-62367 o

19 SPAF-000200-62161 62161 Screw 110-16 x 3/4 High- LOW THR S5

20 - = | 62302-1Rear Houslng Closure

21 SPAF-000200-62160 £2180 Scrow 10-16 x 1.25, Self § .8
E ;

1 SPAF-000200-39730 36730 Elbow,PLST,1/4 MPT-BRRB

2 1 SPAF-000200-62396 62896 Bracket Neadle Valve

3 SPAF-000200-83569 £3589Valve Needle Plastic ,1/4 FPT

4 SPAF-000200-62558-8 §2558-8 Filter/ O-ring Ay

5 SPAF-000200-82554-8 62554-6 Elbow FEM.1/4T-1/4P

109




	95-111_Page_12
	95-111_Page_13
	95-111_Page_14
	95-111_Page_15

